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ALABAMA BANKING SCHOOL 
COMMITTEE 

2020 SESSION 
 
 
SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Chad Jones       Telephone: 256-761-9442 
President & CEO      Fax: 256-761-2202  
First Bank of Alabama       E-Mail: cjones@firstbankal.com 
PO Box 797       Term Expires: October 2020 
Talladega, AL 35161-0797 
 
ASSISTANT SCHOOL DIRECTOR 
Kent Howze       Telephone: 205-608-8004 
VP/Commercial Relationship Manager/Mortgage Specialist Fax: 205-608-8010 
Peoples Bank of Alabama     E-Mail: khowze@peoplesbankal.com 
P.O. Box 309       Term Expires: October 2020 
Gardendale, AL 35071       
 
ABA CHAIRMAN  
Jimmy Stubbs       Telephone: 334-290-1012 
President & CEO      E-Mail: jstubbs@riverbankandtrust.com 
River Bank & Trust      Term Expires: ABA Annual Convention 2021 
P.O. Box 680249 
Prattville, AL 36068 
 
BANKERS 2 LEADERS PRESIDENT 
Travis Colquett       Phone: 334-372-1460 
President       E-Mail: tcolquett@brantleybank.com 
Brantley Bank & Trust Co.      Term Expires: B2L Annual Convention 2021 
9402 North Main Street 
Brantley, AL 36009-0025 
 
ABA PRESIDENT & CEO 
Scott Latham       Telephone: 334-244-9456 
President & Chief Executive Officer    Fax: 334-244-9382 
Alabama Bankers Association     E-Mail: slatham@alabamabankers.com 
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 10025     
Montgomery, Alabama 36104 
 
REGISTRAR       
Scott Miller       Telephone: 334-386-5732 
Executive Director      Fax: 334-244-9382 
Alabama Multifamily Loan Consortium    E-Mail: smiller@amlc.org 
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 10025     
Montgomery, Alabama 36104 
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MEMBER AT LARGE 
Sherry Coker       Telephone: 251-544-6943 
Assistant Vice President, Private Banking   Fax: 251-544-6973 
ServisFirst Bank       E-Mail: scoker@servisfirstbank.com 
100 St. Joseph Street      Term Expires: October 2020 
Mobile, AL 36602 
 
MEMBER AT LARGE 
Jason Windham       Telephone: 256-765-3691   
Senior Vice President Sales Management   Fax: 256-386-5149  
Bank Independent      E-Mail: jwindham@bibank.com 
P.O. Box 5000       Term Expires: October 2021 
Sheffield, AL 35660 
 
THIRD YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Rhonda L. Chandler      Telephone: 251-743-3161 
Vice President       Fax: 251-446-6007 
United Bank       Email: rhonda.chandler@unitedbank.com 
1588 South Alabama Avenue     Term Expires: October 2020 
Monroeville, AL 36460 
 
THIRD YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Hollins Rush       Telephone: 205-980-4444 
Vice President, Wealth Advisor     Email: Hollins.rush@regions.com 
Regions Private Wealth Management    Term Expires: October 2020 
5420 Highway 280 
Birmingham, AL 35242 
 
SECOND YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Jason Isbell       Telephone: 334-244-9456 
VP of Legal & Gov’t Affairs     Email: jisbell@alabamabankers.com 
Alabama Bankers Association     Term Expires: October 2021 
445 Dexter Avenue, Suite 10025 
Montgomery, AL 36104 
 
SECOND YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Kelly Moore       Telephone: 205-503-5013 
Market Manager       Email: kmoore@southpoint.bank 
SouthPoint Bank      Term Expires: October 2021 
3501 Grandview Parkway 
Birmingham, AL 35243 
 
FIRST YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
Ann Hamiter       Telephone: 205-705-1607 
Vice President, Private Banking     Email: ahamiter@myprogressbank.com 
Progress Bank       Term Expires: October 2022 
2121 Highland Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35205 
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FIRST YEAR CLASS DIRECTOR 
David Watts       Telephone: 256-572-9545 
Relationship Manager      Email: dwatts@peoplesbankal.com 
Peoples Bank of Alabama     Term Expires: October 2022 
200 Billy D. Dyer Boulevard 
Boaz, AL 35957-0339 


